
Sunrise Springs

GARDEN CREEK

HS-3103

C-6200
C-6201

HS-1012

HS
-20

00

HS
-10

00

HS-1006

C-6000

HS-3
00

0

HS-1010

HS
-10

14

C-5070

HS-2110

HS
-30

31

C-5160

C-
515

0

HS-1
070

C-5050

C-6004

HS
-10

04

C-6050
C-6000

HS-3020

HS-2100

HS
-10

60

HS-3011

HS-1002

C-
50

50

HS-3021

HS-3100

C-5110

C-6010

C-
50

73C-6040 C-4
160

C-4050

HS-2010

C-5072

C-5220

C-5007

C-6051 C-50
03

C-5060 C-5004

C-
60

07

HS-2101

HS-2012

HS-1001

C-5071

C-5153

C-6009

C-5101

HS
-21

11

C-6001 C-5
111

HS-3032

C-5100

C-
50

31

C-5104C-
510

3

HS-3105

HS-3034

C-6052

HS-3100

C-5006

HS-3040

C-5102

C-5051

HS-3111

HS-1030

C-5009

HS-3033

HS
-20

70

C-6200

C-5020

C-5159

HS
-10

07

HS-1011

HS-1031

C-5155

C-5000

HS-3003

C-5201

HS-3106

HS
-11

00

C-5157

HS-3106

C-5158

C-4056
HS-3101

C-5008

HS-2060

C-5001

C-5222

HS-1062

C-6202

HS
-10

61

HS-1
020

HS-1013

HS-3107

HS-1110

HS-3010

HS-3

000

C-5040

HS-3041

C-5030

HS-3042

HS
-20

30

C-5221

HS-3005

C-6003

C-51
00

HS-1040

HS-1041

C-6008

HS-3030

C-5152

HS-3002

HS-3004

HS-2020

HS-2040

HS-1005

HS-1003

HS
-10

50

HS-3006

C-5061

HS-3110

C-6030

HS-3104

C-6211

HS-4060

C-6210

HS-3102

HS-1000 HS-3000

COT TO N WOO D CREEK

CAM
A S CREEK

H O T S P R I N G S C R E EK

Hot Springs NE

Markle Pass

LonepineConey Peak

Hot
Springs

Baldy
Lake

Camas PrairieParadise

OL
D

BA
KE

R
RD

.

AS
T .

CHISHOLM TRAIL

OL
D

HO
T S

PR
IN

GS
RD

.

CA
MA

S R
D.

BAKER RD.

UPPER LYN CH
C REE K

RD.

DOG LAKE RD.

PE
LL

Y L
N.

COTTONWOOD RD.

MARSH RD.

CO
TT

ON
WO

OD
 C

RE
EK

 RD
.

FOX RD.

JORGENSEN LN.

CO
RO

NA R
D. WESTRD.

EKBLAD RD.

CROSS LN.

DOG LAKE

Plains-Paradise
RFD

Hot
Springs

RFD

HOT
SPRINGS

72
00

6800

6800

6800

6600

6400

6200

6200

6000
6000

6000

5800

5800

5600

5600

5400

54
00

5400

5200

5200

5200

4800

50
00

4600

4600

4800

4800

5000

5000

4800

4800

4400

4200

4400

4200

4400 44
00

4000
4000

3600

4600

4400

4400

44
00

4200

4000

4000

3800

3600

3800

3600

3600

3400

3400

4400

4400

4400
4400

4000

4000

4000 38
00

3800

3800

34
00

36
00

32
00

3400

3200

5800

58
00

5600

5800 5800

5800

5400

5200 48005000 5000

4200 4000

3800

42
00

4400

4200

4000

3800

4000

40
00

3400
3400

6200

5800
5600

5800

5800

5400

5200

5000

5200

5200

50
00

5200

4400

3800 40
00

34
00

34
00

32
00

3200 3000

32
00

3000
3000

3000

3000

2800

7000

6000

5600

5600

500050
00

5200

5000

5000

4800

50005000

4600

4600

4600

4400

4200

4400

4400

4400

4200
4200

4000

40
00

3800 3800

3800

3600

3600
3600

3600

36
00

3800

3600

3600
3800

3600

3800

34
00

3400

3600

3600

36
00 3600

3600

3200

3400

3000

30
00

3000

3000

3200 28
00

3000

2800

30
00

3800

114°40'0"W

114°40'0"W

114°45'0"W

114°45'0"W

114°50'0"W

114°50'0"W

47
°3

5'0
"N

47
°3

5'0
"N

47
°3

0'0
"N

47
°3

0'0
"N

Major Hwys
Minor Hwys
Forest Roads
Roads
Other Roads
Reservation Boundary
24k Quad Index

!
! ! !

!

!! Fire Districts
Forest Roadless
Tribal Wilderness
Primitive Areas
County Lines
Tribal
Allotment
Federal
Fee
State
Water

Legend

A4

The Confederated
Salish & Kootenai 

Tribes

Page A4

 A3 B3

 B4

 A5 B5

For Internal Use Only

NAD83UTM11

1:85,000
0 1.50.75

Miles


